
  WINCH MOUNT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
                13-14 Can-Am Maverick 1000                                
                          PART# 4505-0695                                             
 
 

 
FOR QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS PLEASE CALL: 320-964-1616 (7:00 to 4:30 CST Monday through Thursday). 

 
 INST1621PF 

ITEM QTY. PART# DESCRIPTION
1 1 1621-01 Winch Mount Plate
2 8 HDW7058 5/16 Nylock Nut
3 2 HDW2154 5/16 x 1-1/4 x 2 Rd. U-Bolt
4 8 HDW9002 5/16 Flat Washer
5 2 HDW9205 5/16 x 1-1/2 x 2-3/16 Rd. U-Bolt


